
2025 Boyd Yellowjackets Master
Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Team Time

1-Feb Saturday Krum Krum JV/V 12:00/2:30

4-Feb Tuesday Benbrook Boyd V/JV 5:00/7:30

8-Feb Saturday Sanger Boyd JV/V 12:00/2:30

11-Feb Tuesday Brewer Boyd V 5:00

12-Feb Wednesday Brewer Brewer JV 5:00

14-Feb Friday Decatur Decatur V/JV 4:00/7:30
17-Feb Monday Stephenville Boyd V 5:00

Feb 20-22 Thu-Sat Southwest Ford Classic Saginaw/Granbury/Azle V TBA

Feb 20-22 Thu-Sat Boyd JV Tournament Boyd JV TBA

Feb 27-Mar 1 Thu-Sat Eagle Mountain-Saginaw Tour Saginaw/EM/CT V TBA

Feb 27- Mar 1 Thu-Sat Ponder JV Tournament Ponder JV TBA

Mar 6-8 Thu-Sat Walker Stallcup Memorial Boyd V TBA

Mar 6-8 Thu-Sat Brock JV Tournament Brock JV TBA

11-Mar Tuesday ***Callisburg Boyd JV/V 5:00/7:30

14-Mar Friday ***Callisburg Callisburg JV/V 5:00/7:30
15-Mar Saturday Decatur Boyd JV/V 12:00/2:30

18-Mar Tuesday ***Valley View Valley View JV/V 5:00/7:30

21-Mar Friday ***Valley View (Teacher Appreciation) Boyd JV/V 5:00/7:30

22-Mar Saturday Kennedale Kennedale JV/V 11:00/1:30
24-Mar Monday ***Paradise Boyd JV 5:00/7:30
25-Mar Tuesday ***Paradise Paradise V 7:30
28-Mar Friday ***Paradise Boyd V 7:30
1-Apr Tuesday ***Whitesboro (Military/1st Responders Night) Boyd JV/V 5:00/7:30
4-Apr Friday ***Whitesboro Whitesboro JV/V 5:00/7:30
12-Apr Saturday Iowa Park Boyd V/JV 12:00/2:30

15-Apr Tuesday ***Ponder (Youth Night) Boyd JV/V 5:00/7:30

18-Apr Friday ***Ponder Ponder JV/V 1:30/4:00

22-Apr Tuesday ***Pilot Point Pilot Point JV/V 5:00/7:30
25-Apr Friday ***Pilot Point (Senior Night) Boyd JV/V 5:00/7:30
26-Apr Saturday Arlington Heights Boyd V 1:00
28-Apr Monday Mabank Boyd V 6:00

Head Coach Brad McIntire Italics=Scrimmage
Asst . Coaches AJ Hood Highlighted=Tournament 

TJ Culberson ***District
Athletic Trainer Demond McDuffie Teacher Appreciation March 21st

A.D. Ian Ritchey  Military/First Responder Night April 1st 

Superintendent Tom Woody Youth Night April 15th 

Principal Jennifer Railsback Senior Night April 25th 

9/5/2024 (Subject to Change)


